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1 a Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00
+ Britschgi Marcel 10.00

1 b Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ von Büren Thomas 10.00

1 c Bürgi Reto * 10.00
+ Schaller Noah * 10.00

1 d Chiodo Gian Paolo 10.00
+ Hurschler Mauri 10.00

1 e Ettlin Martin * 10.00
+ Jund Matthias * 10.00

1 f Felder Ivan 10.00
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 10.00

1 g Gisler Fabio (2006) 10.00
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 h Gisler Lukas 10.00
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 10.00

1 i Hess Severin 10.00
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 10.00

1 j Imfeld David (2006) 10.00
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

1 k Jung Valentin 10.00
+ Berwert Eddy (2006) 10.00

1 l Kathriner Andreas 10.00
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 10.00

1 m Kiser Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Eberli David (2008) 10.00

1 n Kiser Markus 10.00
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00

1 o Ming Hannes 10.00
+ Schelbert Roman 10.00

1 p Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

1 q Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00
+ Zumstein Patrick 10.00

1 r Röthlin Pascal * 10.00
+ Elsener Marcel * 10.00

1 s Rohrer Michael 10.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 t Suter David (2007) 10.00
+ Ettlin Kevin 10.00

1 u von Ah Markus 10.00
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 v Waser Mattia 10.00
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00

1 w Wittwer Roy 10.00
+ Gander Michael 10.00

1 x Würsch Lars * 10.00
+ Bissig Fabian * 10.00

2 a Achermann Ueli 9.75
+ Walker Jan 9.75

2 b Amrhyn Jonas * 9.75
+ Suter Samuel * 9.75

2 c Barmettler Renato * 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo * 9.75

2 d Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Berchtold Kilian 9.75

2 e Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Barmettler Thomas (2006) 9.75

2 f Christen Silvan 9.75
+ Fischlin Lukas 9.75

2 g Egli Damian ** 9.75
+ Kenel Franz-Toni * 9.75

2 h Fankhauser Erich *** 9.75
+ Lussi Marco ** 9.75

2 i Fankhauser Marco ** 9.75
+ Betschart Marcel * 9.75

2 j Gander Martin 9.75
+ Zimmermann Reto 9.75

2 k Gisler Noah 9.75
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75

2 l Gwerder Michael *** 9.75
+ Odermatt Andreas ** 9.75

2 m Herger Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Bucher Sandro 9.75

2 n Herger Marco 9.75
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75

2 o Hess Kobi 9.75
+ Burch Ivo (2008) 9.75

2 p Hürlimann Marco 9.75
+ Zberg Peter 9.75

2 q Huser Christian 9.75
+ Gander Sebastian 9.75

2 r Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Spahr Brenden 9.75

2 s Imfeld Laurin 9.75
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75

2 t Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75

2 u Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

2 v Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 9.75

2 w Lustenberger Josef * 9.75
+ Birchler Fabian * 9.75

2 x Ming Christian * 9.75
+ Thalmann Thomas * 9.75

2 y Müller Michael ** 9.75
+ Schürpf Bruno * 9.75

2 z Omlin David (2006) 9.75
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75

2 aa Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Ettlin Mario 9.75

2 ab Reichmuth Pirmin *** 9.75
+ Schwander Severin *** 9.75

2 ac Schnellmann Alexander 9.75
+ Arnold Sebastian 9.75

2 ad Schurtenberger Sven *** 9.75
+ Thöni Reto ** 9.75

2 ae Spichtig Clemens 9.75
+ Köpfli Mario 9.75

2 af Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Bacher Andreas 9.75

2 ag Steinauer Kevin 9.75
+ Odermatt Lars 9.75

2 ah Ulrich Florian * 9.75
+ Hess Dominik * 9.75

2 ai Ulrich Gregor * 9.75
+ Hurschler Tobias * 9.75

2 aj Ulrich Michael * 9.75
+ Gisler Jonas * 9.75

2 ak Vogler Beat 9.75
+ von Atzigen Simon (2008) 9.75

2 al Vogler Jonas 9.75
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75

2 am Vogler Noah (2006) 9.75
+ Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75

2 an von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.75

2 ao von Moos Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75

2 ap Waser Christoph * 9.75
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 9.75
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2 aq Waser Raphael 9.75
+ Ziegler Moritz 9.75

2 ar Zimmermann Raffael 9.75
+ Bircher Urs (2007) 9.75

3 a Achermann Ivan * 9.00
- Durrer Markus * 9.00

3 b Durrer Markus * 9.00
- Achermann Ivan * 9.00

3 c Ettlin Michael 9.00
- Kurmann Jvo 9.00

3 d Furrer Jens 9.00
- Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.00

3 e Hüsler Matthias 9.00
- Kathriner Severin 9.00

3 f Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.00
- Ziegler Elias 9.00

3 g Kathriner Severin 9.00
- Hüsler Matthias 9.00

3 h Kurmann Jvo 9.00
- Ettlin Michael 9.00

3 i Lang Sven ** 9.00
- Reichmuth Marco ** 9.00

3 j Reichmuth Marco ** 9.00
- Lang Sven ** 9.00

3 k Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.00
- Furrer Jens 9.00

3 l Troxler Jonas * 9.00
- Rohrer Ivan ** 9.00

3 m Ziegler Elias 9.00
- Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.00

4 a Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75
- Grüter Marcel 8.75

4 b Barmettler Vincenz 8.75
- Wyss Andreas 8.75

4 c Betschart André (2008) 8.75
- von Flüe Silvan 8.75

4 d Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75
- Wiget Ueli * 8.75

4 e Burch Jonas *** 8.75
- Schuler Alex *** 8.75

4 f Durrer Jonas * 8.75
- Schmid Simon * 8.75

4 g Durrer Nando ** 8.75
- Heinzer Stefan ** 8.75

4 h Elmiger Andreas ** 8.75
- Ettlin Stefan ** 8.75

4 i Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75
- Schuler Samuel 8.75

4 j Ettlin Stefan ** 8.75
- Elmiger Andreas ** 8.75

4 k Felder Seppi * 8.75
- Mehr Lars * 8.75

4 l Forster Christian 8.75
- Kaiser Sandro 8.75

4 m Gasser Dominik 1 8.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

4 n Graber Sandro * 8.75
- von Rickenbach Pirmin * 8.75

4 o Grüter Marcel 8.75
- Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75

4 p Heinzer Stefan ** 8.75
- Durrer Nando ** 8.75

4 q Hess Lorenz 8.75
- Müller Noe (2008) 8.75

4 r Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75
- Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.75

4 s Hüppin Lukas 8.75
- Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75

4 t Kaiser Sandro 8.75
- Forster Christian 8.75

4 u Ledermann Michael *** 8.75
- Schuler Christian *** 8.75

4 v Lüscher Elias (2006) * 8.75
- Wallimann Remo * 8.75

4 w Mehr Lars * 8.75
- Felder Seppi * 8.75

4 x Müller Noe (2008) 8.75
- Hess Lorenz 8.75

4 y Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.75

4 z Rogenmoser Linus * 8.75
- Schmutz Simon ** 8.75

4 aa Rohrer Ivan ** 8.75
- Troxler Jonas * 8.75

4 ab Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75
- Schöpfer Ronny ** 8.75

4 ac Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.75
- Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75

4 ad Schmid Simon * 8.75
- Durrer Jonas * 8.75

4 ae Schmutz Simon ** 8.75
- Rogenmoser Linus * 8.75

4 af Schöpfer Ronny ** 8.75
- Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75

4 ag Schuler Alex *** 8.75
- Burch Jonas *** 8.75

4 ah Schuler Christian *** 8.75
- Ledermann Michael *** 8.75

4 ai Schuler Samuel 8.75
- Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75

4 aj Staudenmann Fabian *** 8.75
- Wicki Joel *** 8.75

4 ak Suter Beat * 8.75
- Vogel Remo ** 8.75

4 al Vogel Remo ** 8.75
- Suter Beat * 8.75

4 am von Flüe Silvan 8.75
- Betschart André (2008) 8.75

4 an von Rickenbach Pirmin * 8.75
- Graber Sandro * 8.75

4 ao von Wyl Kevin * 8.75
- Wyss Kaspar * 8.75

4 ap Wallimann Remo * 8.75
- Lüscher Elias (2006) * 8.75

4 aq Wicki Joel *** 8.75
- Staudenmann Fabian *** 8.75

4 ar Wiget Ueli * 8.75
- Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75

4 as Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Gasser Dominik 1 8.75

4 at Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.75
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

4 au Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
- Hüppin Lukas 8.75

4 av Wyss Andreas 8.75
- Barmettler Vincenz 8.75

4 aw Wyss Kaspar * 8.75
- von Wyl Kevin * 8.75

4 ax Berchtold Kilian 8.75
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.75

4 ay Britschgi Marcel 8.75
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.75

4 az Bucher Sandro 8.75
o Herger Elias (2006) 8.75

4 ba Ettlin Kevin 8.75
o Suter David (2007) 8.75

4 bb Gander Michael 8.75
o Wittwer Roy 8.75

4 bc Gisler Jonas * 8.75
o Ulrich Michael * 8.75

4 bd Hurschler Tobias * 8.75
o Ulrich Gregor * 8.75

4 be Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75
o Waser Christoph * 8.75

4 bf Spahr Brenden 8.75
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75

4 bg Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75
o Felder Ivan 8.75

4 bh Suter Samuel * 8.75
o Amrhyn Jonas * 8.75

4 bi Thöni Reto ** 8.75
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.75

4 bj Zberg Peter 8.75
o Hürlimann Marco 8.75

5 a Arnold Sebastian 8.50
o Schnellmann Alexander 8.50
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5 b Bacher Andreas 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

5 c Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50

5 d Berwert Eddy (2006) 8.50
o Jung Valentin 8.50

5 e Betschart Marcel * 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco ** 8.50

5 f Bircher Urs (2007) 8.50
o Zimmermann Raffael 8.50

5 g Birchler Fabian * 8.50
o Lustenberger Josef * 8.50

5 h Bissig Fabian * 8.50
o Würsch Lars * 8.50

5 i Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
o Herger Marco 8.50

5 j Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50
o Hess Kobi 8.50

5 k Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.50
o Kathriner Andreas 8.50

5 l Eberli David (2008) 8.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

5 m Elsener Marcel * 8.50
o Röthlin Pascal * 8.50

5 n Ettlin Mario 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

5 o Fischlin Lukas 8.50
o Christen Silvan 8.50

5 p Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50
o von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50

5 q Gander Sebastian 8.50
o Huser Christian 8.50

5 r Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Waser Mattia 8.50

5 s Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.50

5 t Hess Dominik * 8.50
o Ulrich Florian * 8.50

5 u Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

5 v Hurschler Mauri 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo 8.50

5 w Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

5 x Jund Matthias * 8.50
o Ettlin Martin * 8.50

5 y Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.50
o Egli Damian ** 8.50

5 z Köpfli Mario 8.50
o Spichtig Clemens 8.50

5 aa Lussi Marco ** 8.50
o Fankhauser Erich *** 8.50

5 ab Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Rohrer Michael 8.50

5 ac Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas 8.50

5 ad Odermatt Andreas ** 8.50
o Gwerder Michael *** 8.50

5 ae Odermatt Lars 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin 8.50

5 af Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas 8.50

5 ag Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

5 ah Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50

5 ai Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Gisler Noah 8.50

5 aj Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Hess Severin 8.50

5 ak Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Kiser Markus 8.50

5 al Schaller Noah * 8.50
o Bürgi Reto * 8.50

5 am Schelbert Roman 8.50
o Ming Hannes 8.50

5 an Schürpf Bruno * 8.50
o Müller Michael ** 8.50

5 ao Schwander Severin *** 8.50
o Reichmuth Pirmin *** 8.50

5 ap Thalmann Thomas * 8.50
o Ming Christian * 8.50

5 aq von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50
o Kiser Janik (2007) 8.50

5 ar von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Vogler Beat 8.50

5 as von Büren Thomas 8.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50

5 at von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

5 au von Rickenbach Carlo * 8.50
o Barmettler Renato * 8.50

5 av Walker Jan 8.50
o Achermann Ueli 8.50

5 aw Wicki David * 8.50
o Waser Christoph * 8.50

5 ax Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
o von Ah Markus 8.50

5 ay Ziegler Moritz 8.50
o Waser Raphael 8.50

5 az Zimmermann Reto 8.50
o Gander Martin 8.50

5 ba Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50

5 bb Zumstein Patrick 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


